Classificacié

Lloc de celebracid
Data
Classe de la prova

Distancia
Cls Dor
1 132
2 3
3 414
4 26
5 86
6 885
7 1
8 574
9 87
10 8
11 76
12 27
13 875
14 149
15 58
16 856
17 506
18 55
19 871
20 75
21 9
22 852
23 400
24 853
25 85
26 882
27 22
28 470
29 88
30 54
31 6
32 431
33 40
34 78
35 405
36 57
37 874
38 56
39 883
40 177
41 171
42 95
43 446
44 139
45 71
46 861
47 77
48 155
49 80
50 529
51 466
52 858
53 850
54 881
55 876
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Cognom, Nom

GIRONES, Francesc
ARMILLAS,Gerard
FONT, Joan

GONZALEZ ,Juan De Dio
ESCOLANO,Oriol
ZUGASTI, Ibon
SORIANO, Genis
MARTINEZ,Victor
MERINO,Adrian
CAYUELA  Marc

GOMEZ ,David
GONZALEZ,José Antoni
FUENTES, Javier
MASANA ,Albert
ULLOA,Alex

MARTINEZ ,Francisco
ORIOLA,6 Josep

MUELA ,Albert
ZEBERIO, Ion
DONIGA,Ot
IGLESIAS,Oscar
LOPEZ,Alejandro
CARDENAS, Jordan Anto
LOREN, Hector
ITURRALDE  Marc
SAGUES, Ramon
AYMERICH, Josep m?®
CEBRIAN, Jaime
SUCIAS,Alejandro
CASANOVAS ,David
NICOLAU, Joel
CASTELLO,Raiil
VILA,Jan Francesc
CAMPS,Albert

ABAD, Hector
RUIZ,Aitor

FERRER, Jorge
BOSQUE, Joaquim
SANCHIS, Joan
FOCH,Marcos Gabriel
MARTI,Aniol
BOSCH,Marti
ALVAREZ,Oscar
ASCENSION, Anastasio
MARSAL, Gerard
CAMPILLO,Antonio Jos
GARCIA,6 Josep
GARCIA, Ruben
GRANERO DE,Jonathan
TURA , Eduard
CANTY,Brain

ROMERO, Carlos
BARCELO,Adrian
MULERO, Francisco Da
GARCIA,Llorenc

Corredors classificats : 55

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

48e TROFEU ABELARDO TRENZANO
SANT PERE DE RIBES

/ Elites/Sub23 Grans classiques
Kms - Promig

39.22 Kms/h.
Publicitat

SCOTT-TAYMORY
TEAM COMPAK

CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
TRANS.I EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
WHERE IS THE LIMIT. CLUB
TEAM COMPAK

CONTROLPACK BADIA
CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
TEAM COMPAK
CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
TRANS.I EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
ULBSPORTS - PRORED

TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
CONTROLPACK BADIA
ECOTISA

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
CONTROLPACK BADIA

HUESCA f CLUB CICLISTA OS
CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
TEAM COMPAK

ECOTISA

CONTROLPACK BADIA
ECOTISA

CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
WHERE IS THE LIMIT. CLUB
TRANS.I EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
CONTROLPACK BADIA

TEAM COMPAK

GUIMON CYCLING

CICLES VIC

CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
BERRIA TEAM CATALUNYA
CONTROLPACK BADIA
ULBSPORTS - PRORED
CONTROLPACK BADIA
BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
SPRINT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES MASVI CLUB ESPORTI
LA FABRICA RACE TEAM

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CONTROLPACK BADIA

PEREZ CANOVAS-NOMAR SPAIN
CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
BELLAVISTA CLUB CICLISTA
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
ECOTISA

ECOTISA

LA HOYA-LORCA C.C.
ALUMINIOS CORTIZO

Diferencia
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:15
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:18
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Classificacidé de
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Classificacidé de
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875

856
55
75

9

400

54

6
78
57
56

177

171
71

861
77
80

149
871
852
853

85
882

22

88

40
874
883

95
139
155
858
850
881
876
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SUB -23

ARMILLAS,Gerard
GOMEZ , David

FUENTES, Javier
ULLOA,Alex

MARTINEZ, Francisco
MUELA ,Albert
DONIGA,Ot
IGLESIAS,Oscar
CARDENAS, Jordan Anto
CASANOVAS,David
NICOLAU, Joel
CAMPS,Albert
RUIZ,Aitor

BOSQUE, Joaquim
FOCH,Marcos Gabriel
MARTI,Aniol
MARSAL,Gerard
CAMPILLO,Antonio Jos
GARCIA, Josep
GRANERO DE,Jonathan

GIRONES, Francesc
GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio
ESCOLANO,Oriol
ZUGASTI, Ibon
SORIANO, Genis
MARTINEZ,Victor
MERINO,Adrian
CAYUELA , Marc
GONZALEZ,José Antoni
MASANA ,Albert
ZEBERIO, Ion
LOPEZ,Alejandro
LOREN, Hector
ITURRALDE ,Marc
SAGUES, Ramon
AYMERICH,Josep m?®
SUCIAS,Alejandro
VILA,Jan Francesc
FERRER, Jorge
SANCHIS, Joan
BOSCH,Marti
ASCENSION, Anastasio
GARCIA, Ruben
ROMERO,Carlos
BARCELO,Adrian
MULERO, Francisco Da
GARCIA,Llorenc

: MASTERS - 30

FONT, Joan
ORIOLA,6 Josep
CEBRIAN, Jaime
CASTELLO,Raiil
ABAD, Hector
ALVAREZ , Oscar
TURA ,Eduard
CANTY,Brain

SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

TEAM COMPAK
CORVI-CAMPING EL MOLINO
ULBSPORTS - PRORED
CONTROLPACK BADIA
ECOTISA

CONTROLPACK BADIA
CORVI-CAMPING EL MOLINO
TEAM COMPAK

CONTROLPACK BADIA
CONTROLPACK BADIA

TEAM COMPAK
CORVI-CAMPING EL MOLINO
CONTROLPACK BADIA
CONTROLPACK BADIA

SPRINT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES MASVI CLUB ESPORTI
CONTROLPACK BADIA

PEREZ CANOVAS-NOMAR SPAIN
CORVI-CAMPING EL MOLINO
CORVI-CAMPING EL MOLINO

SCOTT-TAYMORY
TRANS.I EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
WHERE IS THE LIMIT. CLUB
TEAM COMPAK

CONTROLPACK BADIA
CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
TEAM COMPAK

TRANS.I EXC.SEGU-INVERSE

TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
HUESCA I CLUB CICLISTA OS
ECOTISA

ECOTISA

CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
WHERE IS THE LIMIT. CLUB
TRANS.I EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
CORVI-CAMPING EIL MOLINO
CICLES VIC

ULBSPORTS - PRORED
BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
1A FABRICA RACE TEAM
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
ECOTISA

ECOTISA

LA HOYA-LORCA C.C.
ALUMINIOS CORTIZO

CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
GUIMON CYCLING

BERRIA TEAM CATALUNYA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
BELLAVISTA CLUB CICLISTA
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
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:12
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Classificacidé per equips

TEAM COMPAK
CORVI-CAMPING EI MOLINO
TRANS.I EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
CONTROLPACK BADIA
ECOTISA

CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI

12
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